DAY

Wednesday
7-24-24

Thursday
7-25-24

Friday
7-26-24

Saturday
7-27-24

Sunday
7-28-24

TRACK

DARK

Saratoga
Thistledown
Belterra
Delaware
Colonial Downs
Hawthorne
Woodbine

Del Mar

Penn National
Evangeline

Woodbine
Saratoga
Gulfstream
Laurel

Colonial Downs
Monmouth

Ellis Park
South America
Del Mar

Cal Expo Fair
Night Racing

Woodbine
Saratoga
Gulfstream
Monmouth
Laurel
Delaware
Del Mar
Louisiana
Century Mile

Cal Expo Fair
Los Alamitos

Woodbine
Monmouth
Saratoga
Gulfstream
Laurel
Louisiana
South America
Del Mar
Hastings
Emerald Downs
Mountainner

Cal Expo Fair
Los Alamitos

POST

10:10 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:25 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:35 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

10:05 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:18 a.m.
10:24 a.m.
10:33 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
10:43 a.m.

1:25 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
TBA

10:05 a.m.
10:11 a.m.
10:18 a.m.
10:07 a.m.
10:27 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:33 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
TBA

10:10 a.m.
10:11 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:25 a.m.
10:16 a.m.
1:05 p.m.
1020 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
TBA

To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA

To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA

To TBA
To TBA

To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA

To TBA
To TBA

To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA
To TBA

To TBA
To TBA

PARKING

9:45 a.m.
(races 1-10)
(races 2-8)
(races 1-9)
(races 3-8)
(races 1-9)
(races 1-7)
(races 1-8)

(races 1-4)
(races 1-5)
9:45 a.m.
(races 1-8)
(races 1-11)
(races 2-8)
(races 3-9)
(races 1-9)
(races 1-8)
(races 3-9)
(races 9-17)

9:45 a.m.

(races 1-10)
(races 2-12)
(races 2-10)
(races 2-10)
(races 3-10)
(races 3-8)

(races 2-8)
(races 2-7)

9:45 a.m.
(races 1-10)
(races 3-11)
(races 1-10)
(races 3-11)
(races 2-10)
(races 1-7)
(races 1-9)

(races 1-7)
(races 1-9)
(races 1-6)

-+

ADMISSIONS AREAS OPEN

9:45 a.m.

9:45a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

Race post times for all tracks are approximate

East Gate

Paddock Room, ML 1,2,3
Sirona’s and Seabiscuit

FrontRunner opens
12:00 p.m.

East Gate

Paddock Room, ML 1,2,3
Sirona’s and Seabiscuit

FrontRunner opens
2:00 p.m.

NIGHT RACING
PADDOCK ROOM ONLY
East Gate

Paddock Room, ML 1,2,3
Sirona’s and Seabiscuit

FrontRunner opens
12:00 p.m.

NIGHT RACING
PADDOCK ROOM ONLY
East Gate

Paddock Room, ML 1,2,3
Sirona’s and Seabiscuit

FrontRunner opens
12:00 p.m.

NIGHT RACING
PADDOCK ROOM ONLY



