DAY	TRACK	POST		PARKING	ADMISSIONS	AREAS OPEN
	PARK .					
Wednesday 7-24-24	DARK					
				<u>9:45 a.m.</u>	<u>9:45 a.m.</u>	East Gate
Thursday	Saratoga	10:10 a.m.	To TBA	(races 1-10)		
7-25-24	Thistledown Belterra	10:20 a.m.		(races 2-8)		Paddock Room, ML 1,2,3 Sirona's and Seabiscuit
	Delaware	10:25 a.m. 10:30 a.m.	To TBA To TBA	(races 1-9) (races 3-8)		Sirona's and Seabiscult
	Colonial Downs	10:35 a.m.	To TBA	(races 1-9)		
	Hawthorne	12:30 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-7)		
	Woodbine	1:50 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-8)		FrontRunner opens
	Del Mar	2:00 p.m.	To TBA			<mark>12:00 p.m.</mark>
	Penn National	2:45 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-4)		
	Evangeline	3:30 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-5) 9:45 a.m.	0.45 a m	East Gate
Friday	Woodbine	10:05 a.m.	To TBA	(races 1-8)	<u>9:45 a.m.</u>	
7-26-24	Saratoga	10:00 a.m.	To TBA	(races 1-0)		Paddock Room, ML 1,2,3
1 20 2 1	Gulfstream	10:18 a.m.	To TBA	(races 2-8)		Sirona's and Seabiscuit
	Laurel	10:24 a.m.	To TBA	(races 3-9)		
	Colonial Downs	10:33 a.m.	To TBA	(races 1-9)		
	Monmouth	11:00 a.m.	To TBA	(races 1-8)		
	Ellis Park	10:43 a.m.	To TBA	(races 3-9)		FrontRunner opens
	South America	1:25 p.m.	To TBA	(races 9-17)		<mark>2:00 p.m.</mark>
	Del Mar	4:00 p.m.	To TBA			
	Cal Expo Fair	5:00 p.m.	To TBA			
	Night Racing	TBA	To TBA			NIGHT RACING
						PADDOCK ROOM ONLY
				<u>9:45 a.m.</u>	<u>9:45 a.m.</u>	East Gate
Saturday	Woodbine	10:05 a.m.	To TBA	(races 1-10)		
7-27-24	Saratoga	10:11 a.m.	To TBA	(races 2-12)		Deside etc. Deserver, ML 4.0.0
	Gulfstream Monmouth	10:18 a.m. 10:07 a.m.	To TBA To TBA	(races 2-10) (races 2-10)		Paddock Room, ML 1,2,3 Sirona's and Seabiscuit
	Laurel	10:27 a.m.	To TBA	(races 3-10)		
	Delaware	10:30 a.m.	To TBA	(races 3-8)		FrontRunner opens
	Del Mar	2:00 p.m.	To TBA	(12:00 p.m.
	Louisiana	2:33 p.m.	To TBA	(races 2-8)		
	Century Mile	3:15 p.m.	To TBA	(races 2-7)		
	Cal Expo Fair	5:00 p.m.	To TBA			NIGHT RACING
	Los Alamitos	TBA	To TBA			PADDOCK ROOM ONLY
	2007 (annitoo		10 TBA	9:45 a.m.		East Gate
Sunday	Woodbine	10:10 a.m.	To TBA	(races 1-10)		
7-28-24	Monmouth	10:11 a.m.	To TBA	(races 3-11)		Paddock Room, ML 1,2,3
	Saratoga	10:10 a.m.	To TBA	(races 1-10)		Sirona's and Seabiscuit
	Gulfstream	10:25 a.m.	To TBA	(races 3-11)		
	Laurel	10:16 a.m.	To TBA	(races 2-10)		
	Louisiana	1:05 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-7)		
	South America	1020 a.m.	To TBA	(races 1-9)		FrontRunner opens
	Del Mar	2:00 p.m.	To TBA			<mark>12:00 p.m.</mark>
	Hastings	2:00 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-7)		
	Emerald Downs	2:15 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-9)		
	Mountainner	4:00 p.m.	To TBA	(races 1-6)		
	Cal Expo Eair	5.00 n m				
	Cal Expo Fair Los Alamitos	5:00 p.m. TBA	To TBA To TBA			NIGHT RACING PADDOCK ROOM ONLY
	LUS AIAITIILUS	IDA	IUIDA			

Race post times for all tracks are approximate